ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
349
S
IT
E
/R
O

L5 Optic rotation left
R5 Optic rotation
right
OPTIONS
F Fusing
BSP Bird Spikes
BC Backlight control (lim-
ited to Type 4W only)
COLOR
DBT Dark Bronze Textured
BMT Black Matte Textured
PS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Textured
CC Custom Color (RAL#)
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD ACCESSORIES
HSS/EVP-L/90-FB/XXX 90° shield front or back
HSS/EVP-L/90-LR/XXX 90° shield left or right
HSS/EVP-L/180-FB/XXX 180° shield front or back
HSS/EVP-L/180-LR/XXX 180° shield left or right
HSS/EVP-L/270-FB/XXX 270° shield front or back
HSS/EVP-L/270-LR/XXX 270° shield left or right
HSS/EVP-L/360/XXX Full shield
1 Not available with other wireless control or sensor options
2 Specify mounting height
3 Specify routine setting code (example GENI-04).  See ENERGENI brochure and instructions for setting table and options.  Not